CITY OF AUSTIN
STRATEGIC DIRECTION

. v Austin, you are invited to join your Austin City Councit
BUDGET TAI..KS AU STlN S Member and City Manager Spencer Cronk for an open
N EW OUTCOME'BASED B U D G ET community dialogue about the City of Austin budget.

Join Us For An Event Near You!

OGN 6:30-8 p.m. Tuesday, May 15
‘Adl - Austin Central Library, 710 W. Cesar Chavez Street, 78701

District 1; 10 a.m. to Noon Saturday, May 12
Ora Houston Millennium Youth Complex, 1156 Hargrave Street, 78702

District 2: 6:30-8 p.m. Wednesday, May 16
Delia Garza The Leaming and Research Center, 2800 Spirit of Texas Drive, 78719

District 3: 10-11:30 a.m. Saturday, May 19

Rs;:::g:::a Oswaldo A.B. Cantu/Pan American Recreation Center, 2100 E. 3rd Street., 78702

District 4: TBD
Greg Casar More information coming soon

District 5: 6:30-8 p.m. Tuesday, May 22
Ann Kitchen South Austin Senior Activity Center, 3911 Manchaca Rd, 78704

ek 6:30-8 p.m. Monday, May 21
y Spicewood Springs Library, 8637 Spicewood Springs Rd, 78759

Flannigan

District 7: 6:30-8 p.m. Tuesday, June 19
Leslie Pool Northwest Recreation Center, 2913 Northland Drive, 78757

Di:;;‘"‘; 2 6:30-8 p.m. Thursday, June 21
Austin Pizza Garden, 6266 US-290, 78735

Troxclair

District 9: 6:30-8 p.m. Monday, June 11
Kathie Tovo City Hall Atrium, 301 W. 2nd Street, 78701

District 10; 6:30-8 p.m. Monday, June 18
Alison Aiter Shalom Austin, 7300 Hart Lane, 78731

Help your City invest in gutcomes that matter 10 you in the next City budget To reguest interpretation services, call 3-1-1
no later than 48 hours before the start time of the meeting you wish to attend. To request sign language interpretation,
call 512-972-9848

Learn more and tell us your priorities online at austintexas.gov/budget and with #ATXBudget on social media. If you do
not have access 10 a computer, visit your neighborhood library branch or community center,

austintexas.gov/Budget



